Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Hargrave - (1122228) - Mansfield SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

32.19
1:10.50
2:35.23
5:24.55

40.64
1:29.21
3:20.40

33.86
1:16.77
3:07.04

34.51
1:14.85
2:40.82
2:43.36

6:03.85

SC Time

30.89
1:09.47
2:27.63
5:09.42

10:27.96

40.16
1:26.62
3:03.46

33.22

1:14.44

2:47.51
33.51

1:10.90

2:32.22

2:40.18
5:47.83
1:15.40

Converted
to SC

31.50
1:09.30
2:33.00
5:20.20

39.90
1:27.80
3:17.70

33.30
1:15.80
3:05.30

33.90
1:13.80
2:38.70
2:40.90

5:59.00

Converted
to LC

31.60
1:10.70
2:30.00
5:13.90

10:37.10

40.90
1:28.10
3:06.30

33.80

1:15.50

2:49.40
34.10

1:12.00

2:34.40

2:42.60
5:52.90
1:15.40

LC WA
Pts

394
394
384
381
369
371
323
375
377
276
471
449
448
460
390

SC WA
Pts

409
378
417
417
439
352
373
394
395

382

364
427
464

477

440
412

420

Date

283/02/20
02/02/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
01/02/20
01/02/20
19/01/20
01/03/20
02/02/20
02/02/19
28/04/19
27/04/19
28/04/19
283/02/20
19/01/19

Date

08/09/19
30/06/19
16/06/19
20/06/19
28/06/19
28/09/19
17/11/19
08/12/19
07/07/19

30/11/19

27/06/19
08/09/19
08/03/20

30/11/19

08/03/20
13/06/19
08/09/19

Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2020
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2019
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2019
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2019
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2020
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2020
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2020
Nova March Meet (Level 3)

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2020
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2019
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 1

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 1

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 1
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2020

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2019

Meet

Falcon ASC Sprint Open 2019
Mansfield Club Championships
Mansfield Club Championships
Mansfield Club Championships
Mansfield Club Championships
Notts ASA Stage 2 2019
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Mansfield Winter Time Trials

Tony Holmes Annual Sprint Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2019

Mansfield Club Championships
Falcon ASC Sprint Open 2019

Ernehale Open Meet 2020
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2019

Ernehale Open Meet 2020
Mansfield Club Championships
Falcon ASC Sprint Open 2019

Venue

Nottingham
Harvey Hadden
Harvey Hadden
Harvey Hadden
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Harvey Hadden
Corby

Corby

Corby
Nottingham

Harvey Hadden

Venue

Hucknall
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield

Water Meadows
Water Meadows
Hucknall

Harvey Hadden,
Notts

Mansfield
Hucknall
Hucknall

Harvey Hadden,
Notts

Hucknall
Mansfield

Hucknall

Licence

EM200414
EM190204
EM190203
EM190203
EM200413
EM200413
EM200412
EM200415
EM200413
EM190204
EM191623
EM191623
EM191623
EM200414
EM190203

License

EM192129
EM191876
EM191874
EM191875
EM191876
EM191228
EM192905
EM193282
EM191653

EM192893

EM191876
EM192129

EM200073

EM192893

EM200073
EM191874
EM192129
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Level
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